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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 2023-2024 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)
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PRN

2020BTEEL00002
2020BTEEL00003
2020BTEEL00004
2020BTEEL00005
2020BTEEL00006
2020BTEEL00007
2020BTEEL00008
2020BTEEL00009
2020BTEEL00010
2020BTEELO0011
2020BTEEL00012
2020BTEEL00013
2020BTEEL00014
2020BTEEL00015
2020BTEEL00016
2020BTEEL00018
2020BTEEL00020
2020BTEEL00022
2020BTEEL00023

Name

Pawar Rohan Vikrant

Jha Aditya Lalit

Tajne Shubham Deorao
Patil Prasad Dilip
Rajegore Rushikesh Dhananjay
Chordiya Naman Nirmal
Nikam Shreyash Dhanaji
Desai Vaishnavi Sambhaiji
Koli Sakshi Uttam

Shinde Kunal Arjun
Kumbhar Nikhil Laxman
Lad Vivek Vilas

Joshi Manali Nitin

Mulani Anam Raj

Veer Rachana Rajesh
Gurav Spandan Shailesh
Jadhav Akhilesh Prakash
Kulkarni Salil Hanuman

Dake Siddhant Sanjay
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SGPA
9.33
8.72
8.00
9.22
7.56
8.11
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8.28
8.22
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AY 2023-2024 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)

Sr No. PRN

20 2020BTEEL00024
21 2020BTEEL00026
22 2020BTEEL00028
23 2020BTEEL00029
24 2020BTEEL00030
25 2020BTEEL00031
26 2020BTEEL00032
27 2020BTEEL00033
28 2020BTEEL00035
29 2020BTEEL00037
30 2020BTEEL00038
31 2020BTEEL00040
32 2020BTEEL00041
33 2020BTEEL00042
34 2020BTEEL00043
35 2020BTEEL00046
36 2020BTEEL00048
37 2020BTEEL00049
38 2020BTEEL00053
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Koshti Sakshi Shrikant
Gaikwad Ankur Dattatray
Momin Saba Riyaj

Metkar Maya Balaso

Patil Kaustubh Ravindra
Marathe Anagha Pandurang
Dhokale Bhavesh Eknath
Matkar Ganesh Ambadas
Chavan Sanskar Pramod
Parsewar Tejaswini Balaji
Pawar Akshay Ashok

Mali Pratiksha Maruti
Venkatpurwar Shekhar Suryakant
Gurav Sarthak Vilas

Arade Prathamesh Madhukar
Ghutake Vivek Shilwant
Tabhane Adarsh Deepak
Pawar Vaishnavi Sandip

Chougale Arya Bajirao
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S5EL471
BC
AA
AB

SGPA
7.78
8.39
9.61
7.72
9.00
9.33
7.89
9.67
8.39
9.00
6.89
9.33
8.61
7.94
9.00
8.00
8.06
8.50
8.00
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SsrNo. PRN

39 2020BTEEL00054
40 2020BTEEL00055
41 2020BTEEL00056
42 2020BTEEL00059
43 2020BTEEL00061
44 2020BTEEL00062
45 2020BTEEL00063
46 2020BTEEL00065
47 2020BTEEL00068
48 2020BTEEL00070
49 2020BTEEL00071
50 2020BTEEL00073
51 2020BTEEL00075
52 2020BTEEL00076
53 21320001

54 21320002

55 21320003

56 21320004
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Name

Pawar Rutuja Bajirao
Chougule Rakesh Rajaram
Kendre Sushma Vasant
Shende Aalesh Dinesh
Attar Yasin Gousmohiuddin

Aware Niranjan Kamlakar

Repal Sahil Uttam

Sutar Vaibhav Pratap
Kandalwad Mayur Vishwambar
Magadum Pragati Nagoji
Vagavkar Pranav Dilip
Malgaonkar Rucha Sunil
Malavade Abhishek Ramesh
Apte Swaroop Narayan
SHINDE MANOJ MUKUNDRAO
KHADE VAISHNAVI PANDIT
KAMBLE SAGAR SANJAY
SAYALI VIJAYKUMAR ALASE

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

5EL421 5EL491
AB AB
BC AA
CcC BB
BC AB
BC BB
CcC AA
BC AA
BC BB
BC BB
BC BB
cC AB
BB AA
CcC BB
BB AA
AB BB
AB AB
BC BB
BC BB
S MO

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

5EL431
AB
CcC
BB
BC
BC
BC

BB
CcC
CC
AB
CC
AB
BB
BC
AB

BB

5EL436
AB
CC
BB
BB
BB
BC

BB
CcC
BC
BB
CD
AB
BC
BB
AB
AB
BC
BB

5EL437
AB
CD
CcC
CC
BB
BC

BC
FF
AB
BB
oo
BC
cc
BB
cc
BB
cc
AB

Controller of Examinations
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SGPA
9.06
7.50
7.33
7.72
7.83
7.94

8.39
5.94
7.72
7.94
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8.83
7.7
8.50
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8.78
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Sr No. PRN Name 5EL421 5EL491 S5EL431 SEL436 5EL437 SEL471 SGPA
57 21320005 BUSHRA TAJUDDIN MULANI AB AB AB AA AA AA 9.39
58 21320006 MUJAWAR NAJRIN RAMAJAN AA BB AA AA AA AA 9.33
59 21320007 ZAINAB SAIFAHMED BARGIR BB AB BB AB BC AB 8.39
60 21320008 MARATHE GURUDATTA RAJENDRA AB AA BB AB BB AA 9.1
61 21320010 PATIL SHWETA SUBHASH BC AB BB AB cC AB 8.06
62 21320013 LOHAR MANOJ ASHOK BC AA CcC AB CC AA 8.22
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